The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 21 September 2024

Competition : Open Medley Single Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 154
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Mens Blue, Ladies Red

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 LuPEeShl?im(Z\{fsdk! 2121705705 0.0 12 11.2 39 6500 Points
A-2  Kevin Marsh 2122009963 0.0 12 11.7 37C/B 5500 Points
A -3  Anthony McQuisten 2122008930 0.0 10 9.7 37 5000 Points
A-4  Blake Hollick 2122031022 0.0 1 0.6 36 C/B 4500 Points
Grade B Winners
B-1 Thomas Scrivener 2122011545 0.0 16 140 44 6500 Points
B-2 Jason Waugh 2122000940 0.0 14 134 39 5500 Points
B-3 Con Papa 2122000749 0.0 15 14.8 38 5000 Points
B-4  Jeffery Bloom 2122001439 0.0 15 151 37C/B 4500 Points
Grade C Winners
C-1 lan Anderson 2122003368 0.0 21 19.8 42 C/B 6500 Points
C-2 Craig Garrett 2122000251 0.0 21 195 42 5500 Points
C-3 Mark Jones 2122006491 0.0 23 22.0 40 5000 Points
C-4 David Warren 2122002596 0.0 19 18.3 37C/B 4500 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-5 Joe Costa 2122033010 0.0 5 4.3 36 1 Ball
A-6  Peter Buttenshaw 2122000794 0.0 8 8.2 35C/B 1 Ball
A -7 Gordon Gillespie 2122000262 0.0 11 10.6 35 1 Ball
A-8 Drew Bryant 2122040398 0.0 10 10.3 34C/B 1 Ball
A-9  Mitchell Austin 2122002562 0.0 2 2.4 34 1 Ball
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Ran

A-10
A-11
A-12
Grade
B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9
B-10
B-11
B-12
B-13
B-14
Grade
C-5
C-6
C-7
c-8
Cc-9
C-10
c-11
C-12
C-13

Name

Anthony Caldwell
Karl Hegyi

Paul Zalunardo
B Place Getters

Janelle Winbank
Glenn Chilby
David Owens
Robert Macleay
Geoffrey Failes
Adam Barry
Tod Oxborough
Troy Burns

Brett Kirkland

David Metcalf
C Place Getters

Brian Scotland
Peter Baker
Brett Jones
Dianne Blair
Dylan Jones
Brodee Collison
John Starling
Geoffrey Tyrrell

Tony Green

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Hollick, Blake

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7

10
18

Name
McQuisten, Anthony

Commane, Jarrett

Palmer, Shayne

Golflink

2122001334
2122001269
2122028898

2122000804
2122001495
2122000528
2122005209
2122000218
2122023243
2122002263
2122016686
2122005929
2122000363

2122000620
2122000518
2122000649
2122000893
2122015071
2122018694
2122000650
2122000289
2122000167

2122031022

Prize
2000 Points

12700 Points
2000 Points
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0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C

8 8.4 33C/B

7 7.6 33C/B

8 8.4 33C/B

16 136 37C/B

16 16.3 37

18 17.1 36 C/B

14 136 36

13 128 35

15 153 35C/B

16 16.2 35

17 17.3 34 C/B

18 17.9 34 C/B

13 13.1 34 C/B

26 25.6 37

20 204 36 C/B

22 21.9 36 C/B

20 18.0 36

30 295 35

32 298 35C/B

24 24.2 35

22 21.6 34 C/B

24 235 34 C/B
35

Distance Grade Description

2.82m
0.88m
1.12m

NTP
Golden Hole
NTP
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3000 Points
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